180er
43 Stiick

Osmakowski Gabriel
Valkanis Achileas
Amann Erwin
Tivanovac Josip
Wohlgemut Robert
Trocha Robert
Hentschel Thomas
Kempter Wolfgang
Giegold Daniel
Hoffner Becky
Miiller Hans-Peter
Preusser Christian
Lodde Marc

Bieger Kevin

Frey Maik

Maier Markus
Schrode Andreas
Noster Lothar
Sigitov Sergey
Seefelder Werner
Berbatovci Diyedon
Schreiber Michael
Heinzelmann Thomas
Hagel Pascal

Mayer Klaus

Sanna Franko
Eisbrenner Kevin
Pfarr Daniel
Wallerand Dietmar
Mischke Markus
Arquini Joachim
Schulze Matthias
Freff Jorg
Schlenker Frank
Altersberger Achim
Kiihne Oliver

Kouroutsidis Anatasiuc

Reinhardt Fernando

3
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

High-Finish
30 Stiick

Beier Paul

Giithler Reinhold
Kussin Andreas
Berbatovci Diyedon
Lazic Thomas
Stiiber Uwe

Krupp Bernd

Hauke Siegfried
Giithler Reinhold
Hdmmerle Patrick
Sigitov Sergey
Jacobs Lars
Valkanis Achileas
Rechsteiner Markus
Berbatovci Diyedon
Amann Erwin
Arquini Joachim
Hoffner Becky
Heckmann Lothar
Altersberger Achim
Rechsteiner Markus
Weikl Christian
Frick Sven
Schlenker Frank
Stiiber Uwe
Giegold Sandra
Herkstroter Rainer
Wiedmann Anton
Reinhardt Frenando

DVOS Pokal 2014/2015

164
151
134
128
126
120
120
119
119
118
114
110
110
108
108
106
106
105
105
104
104
104
102
102
102
100/100
100
100
100

Short-Game
28 Stiick

Altersberger Achim
Stinner Klaus
Becker Alex
Heinzelmann Thomas
Dillmann Michael
Seefelder Werner
Wiedemann Jochen
Freff Jorg
Osmakowski Gabriel
Kruupp/Dillmann
Amann Erwin
Lindour Kieran
Hagel Pascal
Wiinsche Ingo
Trocha Robert
Weikl Christian
Kussin Andreas
Kiihne Oliver
Sigitov Sergey
Stoll Thomas
Rechsteiner Markus
Stinner Klaus
Bieger Kevin

Lazic Thomas

Freff Jorg
Reinhardt Fernando
Berbatvci Diyedon

11
14
15
15
15
16
16
16
17/17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18





